
Wednesday, March 10QL 860 u: NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Taik: Pickles andPreserves

:14. O Music While You Work
11.30 American Artists
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Light Orchestral Music |

3. 0 John Charles Thomas with the
King’s Men
3.15 Classical session
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor, K.550

' ozart4. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter4.30 Music from the Movies
5. 0 Beniamino Gigli6.15 Children’s session: The Farm with-out a Name (ABC); Search for theGolden Boomerang; The Game’s the Thing5.45 Dinner Music
y a) Young Farmers’ Club Talk7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poyerty Bay LivestockMarket Report
.30 The Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraOverture; Peter Schmoll Weber
aoe Concertgebouw Orchestra of Amster-am
Four Sea Interludes (Peter Grimes)

Britten3. 0 Marine Millions: The Salvaging ofNiagara’s Gold (NZBS8.30 GEORGIA DURNEY (soprano)Virgin’s Slumber Song RogerDo Not Go, My Love HagemanSolveig’s Song (Peer Gynt) '

GriegStill the Lark Finds Repose Ivimey(Studio)
8.45 Henri Temianka (violin)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Forenoon; Impressions of theancient tug-of-war between teacher and
1am

» by Gwyn Thomas (BBC)
10.30 Close down

2XPNEW PLYMOUTH7.Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God9.45 The Amazing Simon Crawley10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.0 N.Z. Labels
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 Tropical Tunes
7.45 English Entertainers8.1 R.S.A. Notices
8. 5 Piano Medleys4 Taranaki Hit ParadeJournalist at ad

de
Contrast inNorth America, .pact y J. C. Graham

9. 3 18th Sdtary italten ComposersThe London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Royalton ogOverture: The Secr&® Marriage
CimarosaLeon ~ Goossens and. the — LiverpoolPhilharmonie Orchestra conducted bySir Maleolm Sargent .'*

Concerto for Oboe and Strings
CimarosaThe Nottingham Oriana Choir and the:

Boyd Neel String Orchestra conducted
by Roy Henderson
Stabat Mater Pergolesi10. O In Lighter Mood ,10.15 Opening Night: Chief Inspector,Alleyn, read by the author Ngaio Marsh

Z
10.30 Close down

2XAetAGA Om.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views:9.15 My Love Story
9.30 Devotion9.45 Songs by Pauline Ashby10. 0 Glose down «

6.30 p.m. Marton Mailbag
6.45 Reserved7. 0 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio
7.15 Waltztime,7.30 Songs by Jo Stafford
7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies8. 1 Report on Wanganui Stock Sale" Morton Gould’s Orchestra
8.15 Your Favourites and Mine: FrankLawrence (Studio)
8.30 The Adventures of the. Searlet
Pimpernel4 ‘Take It from Here (BBC)
9.33 Orehestral Interlude9. Jané Froman: With a Song in MyHeart :

10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A." (VGA)
10.30 Close deuwn

WNvw NELSON,QO am. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast

it] Shopping with Val9.15 Hot Pianists9.30 The Story of Dr. Kildare10. 0 Close down6.30 p.m. Dinner MusicDre Member of Mafia
7.25 Old and Familiar Tunes
?:
0 Dad and Daye
.30 Reserved8.45 Way Down South: Minstrel Songs9.4 Your Daneing Party .(VOA)9.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)10.0 Music from Russian Opera
10.30 Close down

i} CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7. a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. Carmen Suite No, 1 Bizet
9.45 Ida Haendel (violin)10. 0 Mainly for Women: Family Daze,
by Jillian Squire (NZBS)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: The Federationof University Women (NZBS)2.30 Musie While You Work

-~

3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Quintet in A, Op. 81

GorseSymphony No. 1 in B Flat,
(Spring) Noluftaakn4.0 Light Variety

4.30 The William Flynn Show5. 0 Popular Vocal Groups5.15 Children’s Session: Storvtime with
Jeanne
5.45 Art Tatum (piano)6. 0 Light Musie715 Australian Tour: By Air to the
Freezing Works, a talk by DouglasCresswell, on Beef-raising in North-West Australia (NZBS)
7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)8. 0 SYA Studio Orchestra conductedby Hans Colombi
Sakura Pitt-WoodhouseBallet Suite: Salambo Arends-LangeySelection: Triakontameron Godowsky
8.30 The Novatime Trio: Tunes fromthe Twenties
8.45 Britain Sings: The St. Swithun’s.Girls School Choir, Westminster, con-ducted by Cynthia Hemmerde (BBC)9.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
9.30 Sentimental Musie by Noel Goward.9.48 , Soldiers of the Queen: Songs of.British Infantry10. 0 Music for Moderns
10.30 Evening Serenade
141.20 Close down

8Y¢SHRISTCHURCHm
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music e

7.0 The Dolmetsch Trio:Carl Dolmetsch; Joseph Saxby andLayton Ring
Early and Contemporary Music includingworks hy Byrd, d’Heryelois, Bach,Rubbra and Hopkins (NZBS)

(Final in Series)
7.37 DeliusThe Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Eventyr: Once Upon a TimeAlbert Sammons and the LiyerpoolPhilharmonic Orchestra q

Violin Concerto
8.16 DAPHNE ELLWOOD (soprano)Winds Work enjaminSpring Joy 4
Youth ax
Twilight FanciesBirds’ Tale Delius(Studio)

8.30 The Rohn Trio
String Trio Berkeley8.46 My First NovelSir Compton MacKenzie talks about The
Passionate Elopement, the first of aseries by contemporary authorsdescribing how they wrote, their first
published novel and what they thinkabout it today (BBC)
9. J. M. Sanroma (piano) and theoston Promenade OrchestraConcerto in A Minor Paderewski"* William Pleeth Ccello) andargaret Good (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 45

b9.51 My Five Best Films, lyChilton, member of the ostafl of the
National Film Unit (NZBS)

(10.5 Tohaikovski
|
The Hollywood String Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 11
The Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in C, Op. £7 (LittleRussian)
11. O Close down

BX :160 x2UMARU258 m,
¥4 O am. Breakfast Melodies
| 9.. @ Good Morning, Ladies9.45 The Deceiver
| 9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds
10. O Close down
6. p.m. Something Sentimental e

Vocalistes on Wax
Gardening Session
Popular Music
Keyboard RhythmsFarmers’ Weekly News Service
Oliver Twist (BBC)
Light Orchestral :Come Into the Parlour (BBC)Latest on Record

. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Oo Close down
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9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Mario Lanza10. O Devotional Service
10.48 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Home Science Talk: Pickles and
Preserves
11.15 Morning Concert
12. O Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Song Cycle: Nuils d’Ete, Op. 7 Berlioz2.30 Humour and Harmony
Music While You Work
Ballads Old and New
The Burtons of Banner Street
Australian Entertainers
Chorus and Orchestra

° From the Land of the Maori
5.15 Children’s session: The Farm With-
out a Name (ABC); Seareh for the
Golden Boomerang :

5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7, 0 Music in Britain:5) Pere:

a talk byArthur Jacobs (NZB
7.35 A Case for
8.0 JOAN FENTON (soprano)I Love Thee, Merry Sunshine

alcyerIn the Garden of My Heart i

So
13
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My Love Sang to a Tree Walters
Ma Belle Marguerite (Bless the Bride)

Ellis(Studio)
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
9.30 London Studio Concerts
The BBC Scottish Orchestra conducted
by Ian WhyteSlavonic Rhapsody No. 2 in C MinorDvorak
Air from Suite in D Bach
Ceremonial Mareh: Queen and Com-monwealth Whyte(BBC)
9.57 Clara Haskill (piano) with the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Carlo Zecchi
Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58 Beethoven
10.30 Close down

YA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
30 a.m. Musie While You Work0.40 Instrumental Interlude
.20 evotional. service
Front Page Lady

; Topics for Women: Federation of
University Women (NZBS) ,
41.385 Conductor of the Week: Fabian
Sevitaky
ee
0 eye h Musicm, Take It From Here (BBC) (a
"repetition

oF Saturday's broadcast from

2.99 gra ic W"nile You WorkThe Great Tradition,
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sondta in A, Op. 100 Brahms

|Adagio and Allegro for Horn, Op. 70
A

Schumann
Quartet No. 16 in F, Op, 135

Beethoven4.30 Scottish Session
5 0 Egatanle, Tunes15

Gasel nt
The Adventuresof Clara Chit: Ti sourage of Clara

eg | My Son, Tom
6.15 Produee Markel Report
7. 0 Burnside stock Market Report

7.20 Country Calendar (Garth Sim)?Agricultural Education: The Opportunityfor Learning, the first of four talkstaken from a public address by Dr, G

A. Currie, Vice-Chancellor of the Uni-
versity of N.Z. (NZBS); The Scottish
Sheepdog Trials, a talk by David
eager]
of Grasmere Station, Canter-

bury (NZBS)
8. 0 Georges Tzipine’s Orchestra: Songsof Noel Coward
8.15 e@ Three: Dave and Leone Mahareywith Jean Kirk-Burnnand at the Piano

(Studio)8.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)9.30 Devil’s Holiday
10. 0 Rhythm Parade (‘Scrutineer’’)
10.30 George Shearing’s Quintet
11.20 Close down

AYC 900em
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 binner Music
7. 0 The World of OperaLove Duet from Tristan and Isolde,Act Il, Scene 2, by Wagner7.25 Witold Maleuzynski (piano)

anythe Philharmonia Orchestra conducteby Paul Kletzki
Concerto No, 3 in D Minor, Op. 380

Rachm ha
2

8. 0 The Eustace Diamonds (B8.30 The Philharmonia String QuartetQuartet in A Minor, Op. 29 Schubert
~ 4 Suzanne Danco (soprano)The May Night
Cradle Song
Serenata
My Love is Green Brahms9.14 Walter Gieseking (piano)Suite Bergamasque Debussy9.31 The London Philharmonie Orches-
tra
Overture: The Silken Ladder’ Rossini
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat (Drum
Roll) HaydnOver the Hills and Far Away Delius

10.18 The Roger Wagner Chorale
Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina11. 0 Close down

4X]) DUNEDIN.1430 ke.
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
6.15 League Cricket ;6.30 C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’sTalk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family8.0 Studio Hour ‘
-45 Otago Hit Parade15 The Seryices Present: Ex-Naval’s
Association

,

0 Bringing Christ to thea Recent Releases
i) Close down °

AY],ANYERCARG]tL
.30 am. Salon Music4 @ Devotional Service
10.148 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work Lee11. OQ Women at Home: Always This Yese
terday

+H Se

| Miniature Concert
1 Lunch Musie
Ss
2
p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair

21 Music of Liszt
Hungarian Fantasia
knowest Thon the Land?
Consolation No, 3 in D Flat
Symphonic Poem; Mazeppa
Songs of Erin
Gipsy Airs
Music While You Work
Comie Cuts
Film Favourites
English Radio StarsChildren’s Hour: Time for /uniors;
ie Jungle Doctor; and Medical Plants
Rob
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45 Musie for the Tea Hour0 After Dinner Music7.30 Crystal Gazing8. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
| Overture: Nell Gwynn German
RALPH WESNEY (baritone)At the Dawning of the Day WoodWhen | Have Sung My Songs Charles

| Little Shepherd Ford
When Sweet Ann Sings Head
Jack and Jill Sanderson

; (Studio)
8.16 Symphony Orchestra conducted bythe composer \

Phantasy: Cinderella Coates.30 BBC Bandstand: The Manchester
C.W.S. Band conducted by Brie Ball

(BBE)
9.15 Speaking About Books: A. Jf.
Deak
ef¢ Variety Fanfare (BBE). 0 Wednesday Serenade; Mantovani’s

Orchestra. and Tito Gobbi (baritone)
10.30 Concert Celebrities11.20 Close down


